1080
1090
1120

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS)
RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (SS)
Members Receivable

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:

3130

RESERVES
5005
5010
5015
5020
5025
5030
5035
5040
5045
5055
5060
5065
5070
5075
5080
5085
5090
5005
5800

EQUITY:
5899

Prepaid Owner Assessments

Subtotal Current Liab.

Reserves-Interest
Reserves-Mulch
Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation
Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign
Reserves-Playground
Reserves-Pool Pump
Reserves-Pool Fence
Reserves-Pool Heater
Reserves-Pool Bathrooms
Reserves-Common Furniture
Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing
Reserves-Gate
Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf
Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe
Reserves-Pavilion Painting
Reserves-Roof Exterior
Reserves-Well Pump
Reserves-Building Repairs

Reserves-Pecan Park Fence

Subtotal Reserves

Retained Earnings
Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Subtotal Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Balance Sheet

As of 03/31/11

ASSETS

$ 58,106.26
83,978.02
10,900.72

$ 152,985.00

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$ 24,882.07

$ 910.71
5,981.43
6,000.00
1,292.50
1,666.76
1,112.91
2,112.45
2,587.73
2,999.99
1,638.19
6,931.24

520.01
4,125.09
2,999.98
2,187.49
8,999.96

(29.00)

812.50
5,425.00

$  56,345.90
13,472.09

$ 2489207
$ 5827494
$ 69,817.99
$ 152,985.00

Page: 1



Account Description

1080 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS)
1090 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (SS)
1120 Members Receivable

3130

5005
5010
5015
5020
5025
5030
5035
5040
5045
5055
5060
5065
5070
5075
5080
5085
5090
5095
5800

5999

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:
Prepaid Owner Assessments

Subtotal Current Liab.

RESERVES:
Reserves-Interest
Reserves-Mulch
Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation
Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign
Reserves-Playground
Reserves-Pool Pump
Reserves-Pool Fence
Reserves-Pool Heater
Reserves-Pool Bathrooms
Reserves-Commen Furniture
Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing
Reserves-Gate
Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf
Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe
Reserves-Pavilion Painting
Reserves-Roof Exterior
Reserves-Well Pump
Reserves-Building Repairs
Reserves-Pecan Park Fence

Subtotal Reserves
EQUITY:
Retained Earnings
Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Subtotal Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

Balance Sheet

As of 03/31/11
Operating Reserves Other Totals
ASSETS
58,106.26 58,106.26
83,978.02 83,978.02
10,900.72 10,900.72
69,006.98 83,978.02 .00 152,985.00
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
24,892.07 24,892.07
24,892.07 .00 .00 24,892.07
910.71 910.71
5,981.43 5,981.43
6,000.00 6,000.00
1,292.50 1,292.50
1,666.76 1,666.76
1,112.91 1,112.91
2,112.45 2,112.45
2,587.73 2,587.73
2,999.99 2,999.99
1,638.19 1,638.19
6,931.24 6,931.24
520.01 520.01
4,125.09 4,125.09
2,999.98 2,999.98
2,187.49 2,187.49
8,999.96 8,999.96
(29.00) (29.00)
812.50 812.50
5,425.00 5,425.00
.00 58,274.94 .00 58,274.94
56,345.90 56,345.90
(12,230.99) 25,703.08 .00 13,472.09
44,114.91 25,703.08 .00 69,817.99
69,006.98 83,978.02 .00 152,985.00

Page: 1



Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

Income/Expense Statement
Period: 03/01/11 to 03/31/11

Description Current Period _ Year-To-Date _ Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

INCOME:
06020 Quarterly Assessments .00 .00 .00 45,694.00 45,694.00 .00 182,776.00
06021 Pecan Park Qtrly Assmts. .00 .00 .00 400.00 400.00 .00 1,600.00
06055 Owner Finance Charges 216.53 .00 216.53 370.54 .00 370,54 .00
06065 Owners Legal Fee Income .00 .00 .00 1,247.20 .00 1,247.20 .00
06075 CCR Fine Income (500.00) .00 (500.00) (250.00) .00 (250.00) .00
06080 Misc/Other Income 25.00 .00 25,00 25.00 .00 25.00 .00
06090 Pool Pass Income 75.00 .00 75.00 75.00 .00 75.00 .00

INCOME (183.47) .00 {183.47) 47,561.74 46,094.00 1,467.74 184,376.00
EXPENSES:
07010 Accounting Fees (annual tax) .00 26.25 26.25 .00 78.75 76.75 315.00
07011 Compiled Financial Statements .00 208.33 208.33 .00 624.99 624.99 2,500.00
07015 Bank Charges .00 16.67 16.67 .00 50.01 50.01 200.00
07020 Corp. Annual Report 61.25 5.10 (56.15) 61.25 15.30 (45.95) 61.25
07025 Legal Fees-Owners .00 500.00 500.00 1,247.20 1,500.00 252.80 6,000.00
07026 Legal Fees-Association .00 83.33 83.33 .00 249.99 249.99 1,000.00
07030 General Maintenance 341.717 433.33 91.56 3,095.27 1,299.99 {1,795.28) 5,200.00
07040 Insurance .00 750.00 750.00 .00 2,250.00 2,250.00 9,000.00
07045 Power Washing 850.00 83.33 {866.67) 950.00 249.99 (700.01) 1,000.00
07050 Tree Maintenance 100.00 166.67 66.67 100.00 500.01 400.01 2,000.00
07055 Lawn Service 2,310.00 2,250.00 (60.00) 6,580.00 6,750.00 170.00 27,000.00
07056 Wall/Pecan/Soccer Field .00 541.67 541.67 .00 1,625.01 1,625.01 6,500.00
07057 Trail Common Area .00 333.33 333.33 .00 999,99 999.99 4,000.00
07060 Lawn/Landscape/Pest Control 150.00 291.67 141.67 450.00 875.01 425.01 3,500.00
07085 Pest Control .00 41.67 41.67 107.00 125,01 18.01 500.00
07070 Management Fees 2,483.34 2,733.33 249,99 7,950,00 8,199.99 249.99 32,800.00
07080 Office Exp, postage, supplies 711.66 625.00 (86.66) 2,355.78 1,875.00 {480.78) 7,500.00
07090 Permits/License & Fees .00 31.25 31,25 .00 93.75 93.75 375.00
07094 On-site Maintenance Staff 740.00 750.00 10.00 2,370.00 2,250.00 (120.00) 9,000.00
07096 Retention Pond Contract .00 416,67 416.67 .00 1,250.01 1,250.01 5,000.00
07100 Pool Maintenance 1,500.00 750.00 (750.00) 2,461.98 2,250.00 (211.98) 9,000.00
07101 Pavillion Maintenance 373.60 83.33 (290.27) 443.60 249.99 (193.61) 1,000.00
08000 Von Fraser, Taxes 385.86 50.00 {335.86) 385.86 150.00 (235.86) 600.00
0BO15 Newspaper Ads & Other Expense .00 25.00 25.00 11.99 75.00 63.01 300.00
08020 Utilities 2,593.31 1,583.33 (1,009.98) 4,603.65 4,749.99 146.34 19,000.00
08073 Social Committee Fund .00 B3.33 83.33 150.00 249.99 99.99 1,000.00
08074 Welcoming Committee Fund .00 41,67 41.67 (23.88) 125.01 148.89 500.00
08075 Contingency Fund 876.95 208.33 (668.62) 876.95 624.99 {251.96) 2,500.00
08076 Bad Debt Expense .00 166.67 166.67 .00 500.01 500.01 2,000.00

EXPENSES 13,577.74 13,279.26 (298.48) 34,176.65 39,837.78 5,661,13 159,351.25
WELLS IMPROVEMENT

WELLS IMPROVEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

PECAN PARK




Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

Income/Expense Statement
Period: 03/01/11 to 03/31/11

Description Current Period Year-To-Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

07061 Pecan Park Crepe & Pest .00 50.00 50.00 .00 150.00 150.00 600.00
07062 Pecan Park Fence .00 83.33 83.33 .00 249.99 249.99 1,000.00
PECAN PARK .00 133.33 133.33 .00 399.99 399.99 1,600.00

RESERVES

08080 Transfers to Reserve 1,872.02 1,872.03 .01 25,616.08 5,616.09 (19,99%,99) 22,464.40
RESERVES 1,872.02 1,872.03 .01 25,616.08 5,616.09 (19,999.99) 22,464.40

TOTAL EXPENSES 15,449.76 15,284.62 (165.14) 59,792.73 45,853.86 (13,938.87) 183,415.65

CURRENT YEAR NET INCOME/(LOSS (15,633.23) (15,284.62) (348.61) (12,230.99) 240.14 (12,471.13) 960.35




Mentone Development Owners Assoc.
Reserve Income/Expense Statement
Period: 03/01/11 to 03/31/11

- Current Period Year-To-Date Yearl
DEeenplion Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budgit
Income:
06095 Res Income-Interest 35.08 .00 35.08 87.00 .00 B7.00 .00
06978 Res Income-Wood Fence 20.83 20.83 .00 62.49 62.49 .00 250.00
06980 Res Income-Well Pump 28.16 29.16 .00 87.48 87.48 .00 350.00
06981 Res Income-Building Repair 62.50 62.50 .00 187.50 187.50 .00 750.00
06983 Res Income-Playground 55.56 55.56 .00 166.68 166.68 .00 666.76
06984 Res Income-Pool Fence 60.94 60.94 .00 182.82 182.82 .00 731.26
06985 Res Income-Pool Bathrooms 83.33 B3.33 .00 249,99 249.99 .00 1,000.01
06986 Res Income-Common Furniture 66.67 66.67 .00 200.01 200.01 .00 B00.02
06987 Res Income-Gate 15.56 15.56 .00 46.68 46.68 .00 186.72
06988 Res Income-Pavement Re-stripe 83.33 83.33 .00 250.01 2459.99 .02 1,000.01
06989 Res Income-Roof Exterior 281.67 291.67 .00 875.01 875.01 .00 3,500.02
06991 Res Income-Ent Landscp/Sign 41.67 41.67 .00 125.01 125.01 .00 500.00
06993 Res Income-Pool Heater 166.67 166.67 .00 500.01 500.01 .00 2,000.00
06994 Res Income-Pool Resurfacing 91.00 91.00 .00 273.00 273,00 .00 1,082.00
06995 Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf 696.35 696.35 .00 2,089.05 2,089.05 .00 B,356.25
06996 Res Income-Tennis/Bball Resur 93.76 93.76 .00 281.28 281.28 .00 1,125.09
06997 Res Income-Pavilion Paint 13.02 13.02 .00 39.06 39.06 .00 156.26
06998 Res Income-General .00 .00 .00 20,000.00 .00 20,000.00 .00
Subtotal Income: 1,907.10 1,872.02 35.08 25,703.08 5,616.06 20,087.02 22,464.40
Expenses:
Subtotal Expense .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
Current Year Net Income/(Loss 1,907.10 1,872.02 35.08 25,703.08 5,616.06 20,087.02 22,464.40




Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

STATEMENT OF RESERVES
Period: 03/01/11 to 03/31/11

Account Description

GENERAL RESERVE FUND
06998 Res Income-General

GENERAL RESERVE FUND TOTAL

INTEREST EARNED FUND
05005 Reserves-Interest
06095 Res Income-Interest
INTEREST EARNED FUND TOTAL

MULCH FUND
05010 Reserves-Mulch

MULCH FUND TOTAL

SINKHOLE REMEDIATION FUND
05015 Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation

SINKHOLE REMEDIATN FUND TOTAL

ENTR LANDSCAPE/SIGN FUND
05020 Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign
06991 Res Income-Ent Landscp/Sign

ENTR LANDSCAPE/SIGN FUND TOTA

PLAYGROUND FUND
05025 Reserves-Playground
06983 Res Income-Playground

PLAYGROUND FUND TOTAL

POOL PUMP FUND
05030 Reserves-Pool Pump

POOL PUMP FUND TOTAL

POOL FENCE FUND

05035 Reserves-Pool Fence

06984 Res Income-Pool Fence
POOL FENCE FUND TOTAL

POOL HEATER FUND

Current Actual

.00

.00

910.71
35.08

945.79

5,881.43

5,981.43

6,000.00

6,000.00

1,292.50
41.67

1,334.17

1,666.76
55.56

1,722.32

1.112.91

1,112.91

2,112.45
60.94

2,173.39

Page: 1

Year-To-Date Actual

20,000.00

20,000.00

910.71
87.00

997.71

5,981.43

5,981.43

6,000.00

6,000.00

1,292.50
125.01

1,417.51

1,666.76
166.68

1,833.44

1,112.91

1,112.91

2,112.45
182.82

2,295.27



Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

STATEMENT OF RESERVES
Period: 03/01/11 to 03/31/11

Account Description Current Actual
05040 Reserves-Pool Heater 2,587.73
06993 Res Income-Pool Heater 166.67

POOL HEATER FUND TOTAL 2,754.40

POOL BATHROOMS FUND

05045 Reserves-Pool Bathrooms 2,999.99

06985 Res Income-Pool Bathrooms 83.33
POOL BATHROOMS FUND TOTAL 3,083.32

POOL RESURFACING FUND

06994 Res Income-Pool Resurfacing 91.00
POOL RESURFACING FUND TOTAL 91.00

COMMON FURNITURE FUND

05055 Reserves-Common Furniture 1,638.19
06986 Res Income-Common Furniture 66.67
COMMON FURNITURE FUND TOTAL 1,704.86

POOL DECK RESURFACING FUND

05060 Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacin 6,931.24

06995 Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf 696.35
POOL DECK RESURFCNG FUND TOTA 7,627.59

GATE FUND _

05065 Reserves-Gate 520.01

06987 Res income-Gate 15.56
GATE FUND TOTAL 535.57

TENNIS/BBALL RESURFACING FUND

05070 Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf 4,125.09

06996 Res Income-Tennis/Bball Resur 93.76
TENNIS/BBALL RESURF FUND TOTA 4,218.85

PAVEMENT RE-STRIPE FUND

05075 Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe 2,999.98

06988 Res Income-Pavement Re-stripe 83.33

PAVEMENT RE-STRIPE FUND TOTAL 3,083.31

Page: 2

Year-To-Date Actual

2,687.73
500.01

3,087.74

2,999.99
249.99

3,249.98

273.00

273.00

1,638.19
200.01

1,838.20

6,931.24
2,089.056

9,020.29

520.01
46.68

566.69

4,125.09
281.28

4,406.37

2,999.08
250.01

3,249.99



Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 3

STATEMENT OF RESERVES
Period: 03/01/11 to 03/31/11

Account Description Current Actual Year-To-Date Actual

PAVILION PAINTING FUND

05080 Reserves-Pavilion Painting 2,187.49 2,187.49

06997 Res Income-Pavilion Paint 13.02 39.06
PAVILION PAINTING FUND TOTAL 2,200.51 2,226.55

ROOF EXTERIOR FUND

05085 Reserves-Roof Exterior 8,999.96 8,999.96

06989 Res Income-Roof Exterior 291.67 875.01
ROOF EXTERIOR FUND TOTAL 9,291.63 9,874.97

WELL PUMP FUND

05090 Reserves-Well Pump (29.00) (29.00)

06980 Res Income-Well Pump 29.16 87.48
WELL PUMP FUND TOTAL .16 58.48

BUILDING REPAIRS FUND

05095 Reserves-Building Repairs 812.50 812.50

06981 Res Income-Building Repair 62.50 187.50
BLDING REPAIRS FUND TOTAL 875.00 1,000.00

WOQOD FENCE FUND

06978 Res Income-Wood Fence 20.83 62.49
WOOD FENCE FUND TOTAL 20.83 62.49

PECAN PARK FENCE FUND

05800 Reserves-Pecan Park Fence 5,425.00 5,425.00
PECAN PARK FENCE FUND TOTAL 5,425.00 5,425.00
GRAND TOTAL RESERVES 60,182.04 83,978.02




Date 04/13/11 Mentone Development Owners Assoc.
RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 03 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS) 1080 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS
G/L Acct Bal:  58,106.26

Bank Balance: 59,774.00

Statement date: 03/31/11

#1565 Page: 1

Chk-# Date Reference Cir-date Uncleared Uncleared
Checks Deposits
OUTSTANDING ITEMS:
AR-298 03/30/11  Owner cash receipts - 298 134.00
1429  03/31/11  CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 617.74
1430  03/31/11  MARC P. & SANDRA S. GOSLO 134.00
1431 03/31/11  LORI KALAPOS 950.00
1432  03/31/11  SKYFROG TREE SERVICE, LLC 100.00
Total Outstanding 1,801.74 134.00
Bank Reconciliation Summary
Checkbook Balance 58,106.26 Reconciling Balance 59,774.00
Uncleared Checks, Credits 1,801.74+ Bank Stmt. Balance 59,774.00
0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits 134.00- Difference



Date 04/13/11

Date: 03/01/11 thru 03/31/11

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

CHECKBOOK

Bank account# 03 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS)
Cleared items have "*" next to them

Item.

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
CK# 1412
CK# 1413
CK# 1414
CK# 1415
CK# 1416
CK# 1417
CK# 1418
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
CK# 1419
CK# 1420
CK# 1421
CK# 1422
CK# 1423
CK# 1424
Deposit
Deposit
CK# 1425
CK# 1426
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
CK# 1427
CK# 1428
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Date

03/01/11
03/01/11
03/02/11
03/03/11
03/03/11
03/03/11
03/03/11
03/03/11
03/03/11
03/03/11
03/03/11
03/03/11
03/03/11
03/04/11
03/08/11
03/10M11
03/10/11
03/10/11
03/10/11
03/10/11
03/10/11
03/10/11
03/15/11
03/16/11
03/17/11
03/17/11
03/21/11
03/21/11
03/21/11
03/22/11
03/22/11
0372211
03/22/11
03/22/11
03/28/11
03/29/11
03/29/11
03/30/11
03/30/11

Reference

Beginning Balance

Payment adjustment

Owner cash receipts - 293
Lockbox cash receipts

Lockbox cash receipts

CLAY ELECTRIC CO.

FESTIVAL SIGN SERVICE
GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL
LORI KALAPOS

TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION
TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION
CARD SERVICE CENTER
Payment adjustment

Owner cash receipts - 294
Lockbox cash receipts

Lockbox cash receipts

Lockbox cash receipts

AQUATIC MAINTENANCE
GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL
JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC
FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC.

VON FRASER, TAX COLLECTOR
YARDWORKS LANDSCAPING
pool keys-Cornell Foo

Lockbox cash receipts

AQUATIC MAINTENANCE
MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT
Lockbox cash receipts

Payment adjustment

Payment adjustment

Pool key-Salazar-Bell

Lockbox cash receipts

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA
PATIO EXPERTS

Owner cash receipts - 295
Lockbox cash receipts

Lockbox cash receipts

Owner cash receipts - 296
Lockbox cash receipts

Owner cash receipts - 297

Amount

100.00CR
100.00
1,223.04
135.91
366.15CR
240.92CR
10.66CR
480.00CR
2,483.34CR
711.66CR
298.95CR
284.92CR
284.92
136.05
4,043.25
2,877.90
750.00CR
1,598.76CR
435.50CR
2,285.00CR
385.86CR
175.00CR
50.00
5,635.92
750.00CR
1,872.02CR
3,352.05
.00
134.00CR
25.00
1,341.81
61.25CR
876.95CR
134.00
2,069.01
2,889.88
134.00
1,340.00
11.00

#1566 Page: 1

Balance

46,784.77
46,684.77
46,784.77
48,007.81
48,143.72
47,777.57
47,536.65
47,525.99
47,045.99
44,562.65
43,850.99
43,552.04
43,267.12
43,552.04
43,688.09
47,731.34
50,609.24
49,859.24
48,260.48
47,824.98
45,539.98
45,154.12
44,979.12
45,029.12
50,565.04
49,815.04
47,943.02
51,295.07
51,295.07
51,161.07
51,186.07
52,527.88
52,466.63
51,589.68
51,723.68
53,792.69
56,682.57
56,816.57
58,156.57
58,167.57



Date 04/13/11 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. #1566 Page: 2
CHECKBOOK

Date; 03/01/11 thru 03/31/11
Bank account#: 03 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS)
Cleared items have "*" next to them

Item Date Reference Amount Balance
Deposit 03/30/11 Owner cash receipts - 298 134.00 58,301.57
Deposit * 03/31/11 Lockbox cash receipts 1,606.43 59,908.00
CKi# 1429 03/31/11 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 617.74CR 59,290.26
Adjustmnt  *  03/31/11 MARC P. & SANDRA S. GOSLO 134.00 59,424.26
CK# 1430 03/31/11 MARC P. & SANDRA S. GOSLO 134.00CR 59,290.26
CK# 1431 03/31/11 LORI KALAPOS 950.00CR 58,340.26
CK# 1432 03/31/11 SKYFROG TREE SERVICE, LLC 100.00CR 58,240.26
Deposit 0 03/31/11 Payment adjustment 134.00CR 58,106.26

Current checkbook balance: 58,106.26

Current G/L balance: 58,106.26



March 1,

QUESTIONS ABOUT YQUR SMARTSTREET ACCOUNT? Call Customer

RBC Bank™

3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092
PHONE 770-242-8582

FAX 770-242-8253

MENTONE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
ED BAUR MGMT, AGENT
4121 NW 37TH PLACE STE B

GAINESVILLE,

2011 - March 31, 2011

1-888-705-0600.

FL 32606-8147

ST ]

smartszreetr.

A DIVISION OF RBC BANK

BANK USE
00020
e MC
D=0021
C=0015
Date: 3/31/11
ACCTH# - 941 706-007-7
Page 1 of 2

Care toll-free at

It's the fastest way to get the answers and assistance you need from
helpful, knowledgeable Smartstreet representatives.
DID YOU KNOW? Smartstreet’s offering great interest rates and flexible terms on CDs.

Be sure to check the latest interest rates at www.smartstreet.com or ask while you're
on the line!

Checking
Summary

Checking
Detail

Commercial Checking
Beginning Balance
Additions +
Reductions -
Ending Balance

# 941 706-007-7
$ 49,351.75
26,905.25
16,483.00
$ 59,774.00

Deposits
3/02 ASSN CR
3/08 ASSN CR
3/08  2256658:75
3/09 2261725:75
3/10 ASSN CR
3/16 ASSN CR
3/21  ASSN CR
3/22 ASSN CR
3/23 Deposit
3/28 ASSN CR
3/29 ASSN CR
3/30 ASSN CR
3/31  ASSN CR
3/31 Deposit
3/31 Deposit
Checks

Number Reference
XXXXEX XXX AKX KKK XA KA K XK KX KKK XX KK XXX KXKLK KA K XXX KX XK LK XXX KK KKK LXK KX XK ALK KAK K KKK
1409 9950180449

RENTPAYMEN
RENTPAYMEN

Amount Date

2,285.00 3/10

MEMBER FD.I.C.

Number

1410

Amount
$ 1,223.04
4,043.25
135.91
136.05
2,877.90
5,835.92
3,352.05
1,341.81
209.00
2,069.01
2,889.88
1,340.00
1,606.43
134.00
11.00

Reference Amount Date

9950024584 211.98 3/03

@FEDEW\LDEPDSJT
NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION. FDI i




q
b
RBC Bank™ 3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092 SI I l S 7/' e e A
PHONE 770-242-8582 A DIVISION OF RBC BANK
FAX 770-242-8253

MENTONE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
ED BAUR MGMT, AGENT

4121 NW 37TH PLACE STE B
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606-8147

Date: 3/31/11
ACCTH# - 941 706-007-7
March 1, 2011 - March 31, 2011 Page 2 of 2
Checking Checks
Detail Number Reference Amount Date Number Reference Amount Date
P00 800000000805 00.0008860 0800000800000 etdhotssesststdsdottsdsssdddsdsddddddddddsdsdddodd
1411 9850525451 70.00 3/21 1420 9950055173 1,598.76 3/16
1412 9850681065 366.15 3/08 1421 9950044663 435.50 3/16
1413 9950880772 240.92 3/09 1422 9950064797 2,285.00 3/30
1414 9950036846 10.66 3/09 1423 9950072050 385.86 3/16
1415 9950578221 480.00 3/08 1424 9950752619 175.00 3/15
1416 9950626350 2,483.34 3/08 1425 9950768703 750.00 3/22
1417 9950626352 711.66 3/08 1426 2210285178 1,872.02 3/23
1418 9950848288 298.95 3/09 1427 9950736032 61..25 3289
1419 9950763596 750.00 3/15 1428 9950177267 876.95 3/31
Preauthorized and Check Card Withdrawals Amount
3/22 IBTRANSFER 134.00
REV Ck#2318 badscan adj 3/16/11
Checking Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
Balance XRXAHAKX KK XK KKK KX LK KAXK KKK HKAKXKKKXXKXK KKK KK KK KK KKKK XXXKKXXKXXKXKKXXXKKKKKXKKKK
History 3/02 $ 50,574.79 3/15 49,754 .24 3/28 57,015.89
3/03 50,362.81 3/16 52,870.04 3/29 59,844 .52
3/08 50,500.82 3/21 56,152.09 3/30 58,899.52
» 3/09 50, 086.34 3/22 56,609.90 » = 3/31 59,774.00
3/10 50,679.24 3/23 54,946.88

MEMBER F.D.I.C. FDIC
NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION. RS ommon



RBC Bank™

3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092
PHONE 770-242-8582

FAX 770-242-8253

o6

smartszreer.

A DIVISION OF RBC BANK

ACCT # - 9417060077

T eI T I A sl
REC Bank Opesaung €has 7531
Morooa, GA 39052 Narefosa, BA 30032
CHECKKO.  CHECKDATE  VENDORNO. CHECKKO,  CHECKDATE  VENDORNC
Menlone Development Owner Assn Mentane Development Owner Assn
do Trend Managemen! Solutions 001409 i SCAPE cla Trend Managament Salutions 001410 oum VINTAG
4121 héw 37t Plage Suite 3 4129 Nw 37h Place Suile B
Gainesville FL 32525 CHECK ALIDUNT Gainesville FL 32608 CHECK AMOUNT
TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNORED EIGHTY-FIVE AND 001100 DOLLARS™wsrrrrmswsessi=® fee2,285.00 TWO HUNDRED ELEVEN AND 95/100 DOLLARS s sssssrtsemmmssmiisssrmirsss 1198
Voud Afiet 180 Days Vi Aar 183 Dy
L33 FLORIDASCAPE LAM INC, - ) VINTAGE ELECTRIC, INC. 7
gl 11290 NE 1131 &7 2421 KW 7181 Placa
ORDEROF g cher, FL 32513 i ORDEROF st Fi 32553 r
AITHCAZED SEAATURE £l ATHORZED SIGRATURE
#ODILOG® 1053100850194 42060077 #0000 228500 00LLIO* £053L00BED9L 1706007 o
oo o e S TR T R ST TN TnaL TS e
RBC Band Opsraing -85 531 i REE Bak Operating 8445 =
Harroar, GA 20092 E Morroas, GA 30092
CHECKNO.  CMECKDATE  VENDOMNO 3
Menlone Development Owner Assn Manilons Deveipment Ovner Assn CHECK NO. CHEGK DATE  VENDOANO.
/o Trend Managemant Solutions oot411 a4t QUALIF i o Trend Management Sahtions 001412 00t cLay
4121 Nw 37th Place Suite B 4121 Nw 371 Piace Sule B
Gainesvills FL 22608 CHECK AMUUNT Gainesvile FL 32605 CHECK AMOUNT
SEVENTY AND OIV100 DOLLARGHssrrrssssssseemmemmmmsmmsrestimsiesrmase "TT0.00 3 THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-SLX AND 15/100 DOLLARG###++esesssemstssesamssretreres regg 15
Vioid Alfbed 180 Dayy. Vioid Aher 180 Cova
A1 QUALFIED PLUMBING SERVICEINC %), PAY  CLAYELECTRICCO.
;‘;DE hop  T051HE f22nd Placo 1 JTOTHE  po Box3o
£ Bronson, FL32621 17 +§ ORDEROF e Hs,, FL 32656 VU
AJTHORZLD SIGNATURE ° "AUTHORIZED SIGHATURE
*O0MNE b* 1053100850654 370600770 #0014 3 2* 4053100850145, 17060077
f
poeatt e ; o i : ;
REC Bank Opsruting 848 B30 | RBC Bank Opeing o35 5N
Nercrosd, GA 30082 ' Noeross, GA 20082 a
CHECKMJ.  CHECKDATE  VENDORNO, : HNO,
Menlone Development Owner Assn i Mentone Development Owner Agsn - CHECKNO.  CHECKDATE  VENDORNO.
clo Trend Managemen Solvtions oo1413 03031 FESTV | tlo Trend Management Solutons cot414 LT GRU
4121 Nw 3710 Place Sute B | 4121 Nw 37 Place Suils B
Gainesvitle FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT i Gainesville FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT
TWO HUNDRED FORTY AND 92100 DOLLARS' yroubty r240.92 i TEN AND 66100 DOLLARS 10.68
Void Aftar 180 Dopa £ Vo Aftar 180 Diays
i
PAY FESTIVAL SIGN SERVIGE e GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIES "
= op 2I01NESIHUAVE —G TOTHE 301 SE dih Avenus / %
ORDEROF  Citoete FL 0260 i 1 0A Gainesvle, FL 22601 [ 8/
AUTHCRIZED SIGHATURE AUTHORIZED SIGHATURE =
*00 ML L3 6053100650494 $706007 7 000000 1086/

Mentone Davelopment Orwner Assn
o Trend Management Soiutions.
4121 hw 37th Place Suite B
Gainesville FL 12606

FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY AND Q0/100 DOLLARSrrivsiitmisissmassyins

LORI KALAPOS
PO Box 1032
High Springs, FL 32655

*004L b5 12053 L00A5027L 4706007 ™

- NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION.

CHECKDATE  VENOORNO.

Mentone Development Owner Assn
oo LORI /o Trend Managemen! Sotions
4121 Nw 37t Place Suile 8
CHECK AMOUNT Gainesvibe FL 32608

ett480.00

Vel Mt 190 Duyy

PaY £l
TOTHE TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
U CRDER OF

AUTHORZED SIGNATURE.

MEMBER F.D.I.C.

TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE AND 34/100 DOLLARS" s

RBC Bank Cperatng B6-85 1
orross, GA 30082
CHECK NO. CHECK DATE VENOOAR NO,
001418 0o MGTFEE
CHECK AMOUNT
) 483 34
Voud Al 159 Dy
"H.‘
T IS
R
AUTHORUED SIGNATURE

P00k AE* 1053100850594 4706007 M

F FEDERAL DEPOSIT
INSURANCE CORPORATION



RBC Bank™ 3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092

NG PHONE 770-242-8582
RBCH FAX 770-242-8253

ACCT # - 9417060077

smartszreer

A DIVISION OF RBC BANK

Hiad

s - SR A T T T e T T o TR o ir v
.-
X REC Pank Operrng 45 AN
Rororoms, GA 30097 . = Horomes, GA 30082
Menfone Oavehp!llﬂmow!larAsm CHECK MO CHECK DATE ~ VENDOR NO. 3 T I wmn CHECK MO, CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO.
3 one Devel
clo Trend Management Solutions 001417 a3t SCHA 3 clo Trend Management Solutions 001418 030311 VISA
4121 Bw 37t Place Suite B E 4121 Nw 37 Place Sute B
Gainesville FL 32806 CHECK AMOUNT Gainesville FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT
SEVEN HUNDRED ELEVEN AND 66/100 DOLLARS " 1++#s#ssstsmssirmvsssssssssssenns g 66 3 TWO HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT AND §5/100 DOLLARG =-ssssstessrssssssssassivssns g g5
Vold After 180 Days. Viosd Aftee 180 Days
PAY 4 pay RVICE
(T;F: ,;:; . TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS e L gg:o::s e CENTER e
V7 4 ) ORDEROF  pjas, TX 75355 1@;
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE r [ SIGRATURE =
0047 3053100850094 L?DEOO 7 *0DLL LA® 053 100850:9% 17050077
UM MCLLDES MCIOPRRTTD EMOO-S e A LA L0 TEYL s R P ;
W e s ; f
R Bars Oparstiy e REG Bk Oowratin 685 1521
Horooas, GA 30092 Moo, GA 30082
Mentone Development Owner Assn CHECKD CHECKDATE. - YENOOR Y. Mentone Development Qwnec Assn ~ CHECKNO.,  CHECKDATE  VENDORNO.
oo Trend Management Soiutions 001419 03101 AQU ¢lo Trend Management Solions. 001420 oo GRU
4121 Nw 371h Place Sute 8 ; 4121 Nw 37t Placa Suite 3
Gainesvilz FL 32606 GHECK AMOUNT : Gainesvile F1. 32505 CHECK AMOUNT
SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY AND [0HD0 DOLLARSreeerrmssrrimssmmstsimessssssiess HTTED.00 i ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT AND 76/100 DOLLARS 598,76
) Vot Arwe 183 Biapa ' Void Ate 183 Days
|
Tome A NN 4{/;} B (JEAC . GAMESVILLE REGIONAL UTITES
10Ave 1 : 301 SE dth Avenve
ORDERCF  Genite FL 32605 v/ § H OO Gainesie,FL 1201 V {/
- ATHOAZED SIGHATURE e ] AUTHORZED SGRATURE
i e /000007500
*DO %39 105310085059 1706007 70 it »00LL 20" 0533008500941 706007 7% +000015598 76¢
W =l i
i Lol e zcunm;w;:u s 0
Horaresa, GA 30082 =
; CHECKNO  CHECKDATE  VENDORNO,
Mentona Develapment Owner Assn CHECKNO.  CRECKDNE: TVENDOANO. Menlang Development Oner Assn
clo Trend Managemant Soiutions ' 00421 o1 JAVES clo Trend Management Sclubons 001422 3o SCAPE
4121 Nw 37t Place Suite B : 4121 N 37th Place Sulle B
Gainesvile FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT Gainesvile FL 32606 CHEGK AMOUNT
FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE AND 50100 DOLLARG - stsssssesrissssmsrremnss B - TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE AND D100 DOLLARS#wnsstssssstmetstt i 285,00
i . Vid At 140 Dayy. “Wekd Ko 140 Days 3
PAY ANES ANNIS MOWING SERVICE M BAY FLORIDASCAPE LAM INC. %
! ;?‘g::w £322 W88t Lans v [ m“"gm 11250 NE 113 P! 3
! Ganesvile, FL 32608 [ LW ORDEROF  o/cher, FL 32618 V / / LN
AUTHORZED SiGAATURE - ¥ . MITHOAZED SGHATURE =
#0004k 24 1205310085094 2706007 7 ) P0O0LY 220 12053 40085054 1706007 7 #0000 2 2B500¢
T il T e
4 REC Bk Qparatng s A
vl Morcrwes, GA 30082 habockc |
CHECK NO, CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO. 3
Mentone Development Owner Assn Manlone Development Owmer Assn CHECKNO.  CHECKDATE  VENOOR NO. |
o Trend Management Solutions 001423 010 VON clo Trend Management Soluiions 001424 DDA YARD |
4121 Nw 37th Place Sute B 4121 M 3781 Placs Suta B
Gainesville FL 32506 Gainesvils FL 32606 -
Rechouy e ) CHECK AMOUNT 3
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE AND BBHD) DOLLARS" " H+swssssisssintsrsmvns wma3g5.80 ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE AND 00/100 DOLLARG #+rsswrétvrmemstssutssesoins sermeseni 78 00
‘Void Ater 150 Days. Vot Alse 188 et
FAL VON FRASER, TAX COLLECTOR % . Lidd YARDWORKS LANDSCAPING
OnoEnce 1ZSEfsLSuESt fa o GBNWIZ26t /
Ganesyle, FL 3501 r/ g Gainesils, 2607 74
ey
SIGNATURE. AUTHORLZED SIGHATURE
0000038 5856+ rO00i%2L® 1053300850194 4706007 7%

001k 23" ;D53 100A50E9L L70E007 7+

MEMBER E.D.I.C.

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION.

FEDERAL DEPOSIT
INSURANCE CORPORATION



RBC Bank”™

3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092
PHONE 770-242-8582

FAX 770-242-8253

of T8

smartszreer

A DIVISION OF RBC BANK

ol s —— - |
. Horeross, GA 30092 £
Mentone Development Owner Assn GEENG. loEDOAT  VENORN 1 CHECKNO,  CHECKDATE  VENDORNO,
oo Trend Management Solutions 001425 atm AQU Menlone Development Owner Assn s i i
4121 N 3710 Piace Suile B tlo Trerd Managemer Solulons
Gainesie FL 32605 £121 Nw 37th Piace Sute &
i CHECK AMOUNT Gainesvills FL 32603 CHECK AMOUNT E
SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY AND D0/100 DOLLARG ™ 1rmssssesmssrmsrtmsssmseess seennt50,0) ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-TH AND 02100 DOLLAR™ =i et 67202 :
Vot Ay 180 iy oid A 180 Doy E
Mg AQUATIC MAINTENANCE % P, ﬁ' PAY MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT A fj s ?' e
3538 NW 10 Ave B TOTHE d
ORDEROF  Gainaside, FL 32505 Y OROER OF @
“AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE o l y AUTHORRZED SIGHATURE
A < 40000487202
»OO4Y 25¢ 1053 400B50EY L PDEDD 7 +#0000025000# *DOIL26* 105340085094 170500770

ACCT # - 9417060077

FPTPIN Tz YOVES )

NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION.

REC Bank Cpeatng s oy RBC Bk Cperaing 635 1531
Mereszia, GA. 30082 Honoss, GA 3002
CHECK KO, CHECKOATE  VENDOR NO.
* esgne Ceveopment v Assn S CHECKNO.  CHECKDATE  VENDOR NG,
o Trend Management Solutions o7 o3 FLORID /o Trend Managemen Scluticis 001428 {110 PATIO
4121 Nw 37th Place Suile B 4121 Nw 37t Place Swle B
Gainesvile FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT Gainesville FL 32608 CHECK AMOUNT
SIKTY-ONE AND 25/100 DOLLARS' naiNg1.25 EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX AND 851100 DOLLARG™ wevsremsmswmemsemsesmmeees g6 95
‘Viud Alter 180 Days Vond Alier 180 Days
PAY FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE % /0 mﬂj,éé }‘ PATIO EXPERTS % f] mg«‘/gé F‘
TOTHE  Divieon of Gorporations 7 TOTHE
ORDEROF ot s i % ORDER OF
Tallshassee, FL 22314 RUTHORIED SIONRTURE b AUTHORZED SGXATURE
*00ML27¢ 1053400850184 17050077 40000006125/ #O0LL 28% 053 L00BSOEAL L70E007 7



Date 04/19/11 Time 14:55:21

Starting Check Date: 3/01/11
Ending Check Date: 3/31/11

Check-date Check-# Vend-#
3/03/11 1412 CLAY
3031 1413 FESTIV
3/03/11 1414 GRU
30311 1415 LORI
310311 1416 MGTFEE
31031 1417 SCHA
3/03M1 1418 VISA
3101 1419 AQU
310Mm 1420 GRU
310/11 1421 JAMES
3o 1422 SCAPE
3/10/11 1423  VON
31011 1424  YARD
N7 1425 AQU
N 1426 MEN
312211 1427 FLORID
312211 1428 PATIO
3131M1 1429 CLAY
313111 1430 GOSLOW
33111 1431 LCRI
313111 1432 SKYFRO

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

CASH DISBURSEMENTS

Cash account #: 1080

Vendor Name

CLAY ELECTRIC CO.

FESTIVAL SIGN SERVICE
GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIES
LORI KALAPOS

TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
CARD SERVICE CENTER

AQUATIC MAINTENANCE
GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIES
JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVICE
FLORIDASCAPE L&MINC.

VON FRASER, TAX COLLECTOR
YARDWORKS LANDSCAPING
AQUATIC MAINTENANCE
MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
PATIO EXPERTS

CLAY ELECTRIC CO.

MARC P. & SANDRA S. GOSLOW
LORI KALAPOS

SKYFROG TREE SERVICE, LLC

Totals:

Check-amount

366.15
240.92
10.66
480.00
2,483.34
711.66
298.95
750.00
1,598.76
435.50
2,285.00
385.86
175.00
750.00
1,872.02
61.25
876.95
617.74
134.00
950.00
100.00

15,583.76

Reference

1119-2/17/11 electric

pool sign

1/25-2/21/111 water

Feb charges

MONTHLY MANGEMENT FEE
POSTAGE/COPIES/SUPPLIES
Patio Experts purchase

Feb charges

12/22-2/21111 ele/wat/gas
monthly service/repairs

Feb charges

real estate tax

remove debrisiwood

March charges

MONTHLY RESERVE TRANSFER
2011 annual report

9' catalina wood umbrella
2/17-3118/11 electric

refund overpayment

pressure washing

tree report

Report #1573 Page: 1



Date 04/13/11 Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 04 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (SS) 1090 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (S

G/L Acct Bal:  83,978.02
Bank Balance: 83,978.02
Statement date: 03/31/11

Chk-# Date Reference Clr-date Uncleared
Checks

OUTSTANDING ITEMS:
.00

Total Outstanding

Bank Reconciliation Summary

83,978.02 Reconciling Balance
0.00+ Bank Stmt. Balance
0.00 Difference

Checkbook Balance
Uncleared Checks, Credits
Uncleared Deposits, Debits

#1567 Page: 1

Uncleared

Deposits

.00

83,978.02
83,978.02
0.00



Date 04/13/11 Mentone Development Owners Assoc. #1568 Page: 1

CHECKBOOK

Date: 03/01/11 thru 03/31/11
Bank account# 04 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (SS)

Cleared items have """ next to them

Item Date Reference Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 82,070.92

Deposit * 0372211 3/11 reserve xfr 394.55 82,465.47

Deposit * 03722111 3/11 reserve xfr 1,477.47 83,942 .94

Adjustmnt  *  03/31/11 3/11 Int Earned-RBC Res 35.08 83,978.02
Current checkbook balance: 83,978.02

Current G/L balance: 83,978.02



3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092
PHONE 770-242-8582

FAX 770-242-8253

RBC Bank™

MENTONE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
ED BAUR MGMT, AGENT

4121 NW 37TH PLACE STE B
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606-8147

March 1, 2011 - March 31, 2011

QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR SMARTSTREET ACCOUNT? Call Customer

BaRa

smartszreer.

A DIVISION OF RBC BANK

BANK USE
00000
C MK
D=0000
C=0001
1/31/11
941 706-008-5
Page 1 of 1

Date:
ACCT# -

Care toll-free at

1-888-705-0600. It's the fastest way to get the answers and assistance you need from

helpful, knowledgeable Smartstreet representatives.

DID YOU KNOW? Smartstreet’s offering great interest rates and flexible terms on CDs.

Be sure to check the latest interest rates at www.smartstreet.com or ask while you’re

on the line!

Checking
Summary Money Market Investment # 941 706-008-5

Beginning Balance $ 82,070.92 Interest Paid This Period $ 35.08

Additions + 1,907.10 Interest Paid Year-To-Date 87.00

Reductions = .00 Interest Paid During

Ending Balance $ 83,978.02 Tax Year 2010 $ 158.28
Checking  Deposits Amount
Detail 3/23 Deposit $ 1,872,02

3/31 Interest Paid on Checking Account 35.08 .
Checking Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
Balance KAXKXHAKXUKKKHXHKXKKKKKXKKK HKXXXKAKKXKK KKK KK KKK KKK AAXXXKXXKXXX KKK KKK KK KKK
History 3/23 $ 83,942.94 3/31 83,978.02
MEMBER F.D.I.C.

. NOTICE: SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT INFORMATION.

@FEDERAL DEPOSIT
INSURANCE CORPORATION




Date 04/19/11 Time:14:55:08 Mentone Development Cwners Assoc. Report #0000 Page 0001

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Starting account #: "First" Starting date: 03/01/11

Ending account #: "Last" Ending date: 03/31/11

Acct-# Description Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance

1080 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (88) 46,784,717 27,558.17 16,236.68 11,321.49 58,106.26

DATE SQURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

03/01/11 AR0000 AR-293 100.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/01/11 AR000D ARO7 100.00 Payment Adjustment
03/02/11 AR0000 ARD4 1,223.04 Owner Cash Receipts
03/03/11 AP0000 1412 366.15 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 1/19-2/17/11 electric
03/03/11 AP0000 1413 240,92 FESTIVAL SIGN SERVICE pool sign
03/03/11 APD00O 1414 10.66 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL  1/25-2/21/11 water
03/03/11 APD00O 1415 480.00 LORI KALAPOS Feb charges
03/03/11 AP0000 1416 2,483.34 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION  MONTHLY MANGEMENT FEE
03/03/11 AP0D00 1417 711.66 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION  POSTAGE/COPIES/SUPPLIES
03/03/11  APO00O 1418 298.95 CARD SERVICE CENTER Patio Experts purchase
03/03/11 AR0000 AR-294 284,92 Ovner Cash Receipts
03/03/11 AR0Q0O AR04 135.91 Owner Cash Receipts
03/03/11 AROO0CO ARO7 284.92  Payment Adjustment
03/04/11 AR00QD ARO4 136.05 Owner Cash Receipts
03/08/11 AR0000 AR04 4,043.25 Owner Cash Receipts
03/10/11 AP0O0O 1419 750.00  AQUATIC MAINTENANCE Feb charges
03/10/11 AP0000 1420 1,598.76 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL 12/22-2/21/11 ele/wat/gas
03/10/11 AP0000 1421 435,50 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC monthly service/repairs
03/10/11 AP0000 1422 2,285.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. Feb charges
03/10/11 AP0000 1423 385.86 VON FRASER, TAX COLLECTOR real estate tax
03/10/11 APQ00O 1424 175.00  YARDWORKS LANDSCAPING remove debris/wood
03/10/11 ARC000 AR04 2,877.90 Owner Cash Receipts
03/15/11 ARC000 1304 50.00 pool keys-Cornell Foo
03/16/11 AR0QD0 ARO4 5,535.92 Owner Cash Receipts
03/17/11 AP000O 1425 750.00  AQUATIC MAINTENANCE March charges
03/17/11 AP0000 1426 1,872.02 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT MONTHLY RESERVE TRANSFER
03/21/11 AR0000 ARD4 3,352.05 Owner Cash Receipts
03/21/11 AR000Q ARD7 134.00 Payment Adjustment
03/22/11 AP0000 1427 61,25 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA 2011 annual report
03/22/11 AP000O 1428 876.95 PATIO EXPERTS 9' catalina wood umbrella
03/22/11 AR0000 1856 25.00 Pool key-Salazar-Bell
03/22/11 AR0000 AR-295 134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/22/11 ARQ000 ARO4 1,341.81 Owner Cash Receipts
03/28/11 AR0000 AR04 2,069.01 Owner Cash Receipts
03/28/11 AR0000 AR-296 134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/29/11 AR0000 ARO4 2,889.88 Owner Cash Receipts
03/30/11  AR0000  AR-297 11.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/30/11 AR0000 AR-298 134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/30/11 AR0000 AR04 1,340.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/31/11 AP0000 1429 617.74  CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 2/17-3/18/11 electric
03/31/11 AP0000 1430 134.00 MARC P. & SANDRA S. GOSLO  refund cverpayment
03/31/11 AP000Q 1430 134,00 MARC P. & SANDRA S. GOSLO refund overpayment
03/31/11 APD000 1431 950.00 LORI KALAPOS pressure washing
03/31/11 AP0000 1432 100.00 SKYFROG TREE SERVICE, LLC tree report

03/31/11 AR0000 AR04 1,606.43 Owner Cash Receipts



Date 04/19/11 Time:14:55:08 Mentone Development Owners Assoc., Report #0000 Page 0002

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Acct-# Description Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/31/11  AR0O0OO  ARO7 134.00 Payment Adjustment
1090 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (8S) 82,070,92 1,907.10 .00 1,907.10 83,878.02
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/22/11 ARD00O 1426 394,55 3/11 reserve xfr
03/22/11 AR0000 1426 1,477.47 3/11 reserve xfr
03/31/11 GJ0177 INTEREST 35.08 3/11 Int Earned-RBC Res
1100 *Operating-M&S 106480 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1110 *Reserve-MgS 106491 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1120 Members Receivable 16,182.73 375.53 5,657.54 5,282.01CR 10,900.72
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/01/11 AR0D000 AR-293 100.00 Owner Cash Receipts
03/01/11 AR0000 AR03 113.45 Apply Interest
03/02/11 AR0000 ARD4 936.11 Owner Cash Receipts
03/03/11 AR0000 AR-294 284.92 Owner Cash Receipts
03/03/11 AR0000 ARD4 135.91 Owner Cash Receipts
03/04/11 AR0QOO AR04 136.05 Owner Cash Receipts
03/08/11 AR0000 AR04 289.58 Owner Cash Receipts
03/10/11  ARO0OOD  ARD4 142.90 Owner Cash Receipts
03/16/11 AR0000 AR04 358.92 Owner Cash Receipts
03/21/11 ARD0O0O ARD4 136.05 Owner Cash Receipts
03/21/11 AR0D00O AR06 250.00 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/21/11  AR0000  ARD6 250.00 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/21/11 AR00DO ARO7 134.00 Payment Adjustment
03/22/11 AR0000 AR04 135.81 Owner Cash Receipts
03/25/11 AR000O ARO5 25.00 Deling. Action Adm. Chgs
03/28/11 AR0000 AR04 304,01 Owner Cash Receipts
03/29/11  ARDOQD  RRO4 581.88 Owner Cash Receipts
03/30/11  AR0000 AR-297 8.97 Owner Cash Receipts
03/31/11 AR000O ARO3 103.08 Apply Interest
03/31/11 AR0000 AR04 1,606.43 Owner Cash Receipts
1150 Prepaid Legal Fees .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1151 Prepaid Mgmt Fee .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1175 A/R-Windsor Park .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
1190 Due from Operating .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

1195 Due from Reserves .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
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3101

3105

3110

3115

3130

3150

5005

5010

5015

5020

5025

5030

5035

Bank Clearing Account-Op .00

A/P-Windsor Glen-dep error .00

Due to Operating .00

Due from Operating .00

Due to Reserves .00

Prepaid Owner Assessments 3,219.36CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT

03/01/11 AR0000 AR07 100.00

03/02/11 AR0000 AR04

03/03/11 AR0000 ARO7 284.92

03/08/11 AR0000 AR04

03/10/11 AR0000 ARD4

03/16/11 AR0000 ARD4

03/21/11 AR0000 AR(4

03/21/11 AR0000 ARQ7

03/21/11 AR0Q00 ARO7 134.00

03/22/11 AR0000 AR-295

03/22/11 AR0000 AR04

03/28/11 AR0000 AR04

03/29/11 AR0000 AR-296

03/29/11 AR0000 ARD4

03/30/11 AR0000 AR-297

03/30/11 AR(C000 AR-298

03/30/11 AR0000 AR04

03/31/11 AR0000 ARQ7 134.00

AMA Uncleared Chks/Dep .00

Reserves-Interest 910.71CR

Reserves-Mulch 5,981.43CR

Reserves-§inkhole Remediation 6,000.00CR

Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign 1,292.50CR

Reserves-Playground 1,666.76CR

Reserves-Pool Pump 1,112, 91CR

Reserves-Pool Fence 2,112.45CR

Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00
652.92 22,325.63 21,672.71CR 24,892.07CR
CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
Payment Adjustment
286.93 Owner Cash Receipts
Payment Adjustment
3,753.67 Owner Cash Receipts
2,735.00 Owner Cash Receipts
5,177.00 Owner Cash Receipts
3,216.00 Owner Cash Receipts
134.00 Payment Adjustment
Payment Adjustment
134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
1,206.00 Owner Cash Receipts
1,765.00 Owner Cash Receipts
134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
2,308.00 Owner Cash Receipts
2.03 Owner Cash Receipts
134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
1,340.00 Owner Cash Receipts
Payment Adjustment
.00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 910, 71CR
.00 .00 .00 5,981.43CR
.00 .00 .00 6,000.00CR
.00 .00 .00 1,292.50CR
.00 .00 .00 1,666.76CR
.00 .00 .00 1,112.81CR
.00 .00 .00 2,112.45CR
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Acct-# Description Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
5040 Reserves-Pool Heater 2,587.73CR .00 .00 .00 2,587.73CR
5045 Reserves-Pool Bathrooms 2,999.99CR .00 .00 .00 2,999,99CR
5050 Reserves-Pool Resurfacing .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
5055 Reserves-Common Furniture 1,638.19CR .00 .00 .00 1,638.19CR
5060 Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing 6,931.24CR .00 .00 .00 6,931.24CR
5065 Reserves-Gate 520.01CR .00 .00 .00 520.01CR
5070 Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf 4,125.09CR .00 .00 .00 4,125.09CR
5075 Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe 2,999.98CR .00 .00 .00 2,999.98CR
5080 Reserves-Pavilion Painting 2,187.49CR .00 .00 .00 2,1B87.49CR
5085 Reserves-Roof Exterior 8,999, 96CR .00 .00 .00 8,999.96CR
5080 Reserves-Well Pump 29.00 .00 .00 .00 29.00
5095 Reserves-Building Repairs 812.50CR .00 .00 .00 812.50CR
5800 Reserves-Pecan Park Fence 5,425.00CR .00 .00 .00 5,425.00CR
5999 Retained Earnings 56,345, 90CR .00 .00 .00 56,345.90CR
6020 Quarterly Assessments 45,694 ,00CR .00 .00 .00 45,694 ,00CR
6021 Pecan Park Qtrly Assmts, 400.00CR .00 .00 .00 400.00CR
6055 Owner Finance Charges 154.01CR .00 216.53 216.53CR 370.54CR

DATE SQURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/01/11  RAR000O AR03 113.45 Apply Interest
03/31/11  AR0000 ARD3 103.08 Apply Interest
6065 Owners Legal Fee Income 1,247.20CR .00 .00 .00 1,247.20CR
6075 CCR Fine Income 250.00CR 500.00 .00 500.00 250.00
DATE SCURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/21/11 AR000O ARO6 250.00 Owner Expense Adjust.
03/21/11 AR0000 AR06 250.00 Owner Expense Adjust.
6080 Misc/Other Income .00 .00 25.00 25.00CR 25.00CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

03/25/11  ARQD00  ARQS 25.00 Deling. Action Adm. Chgs
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Acct-# Description Begin-balance
6090 Pool Pass Income .00
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT
03/15/11 AR0DOO 1304
03/22/11 ARQ0O00 1856
6095 Res Income-Interest 51.92CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR~-AMOUNT
03/31/11  GJ0177 INTEREST
6978 Res Income-Wood Fence 41, 66CR
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT
03/22/11 ARQ000 1426
6980 Res Income-Well Pump 58.32CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT
03/22/11 AR0000 1426
6981 Res Income-Building Repair 125,00CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT
03/22/11 ARDDOO 1426
6983 Res Income-Playground 111.12CR
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT
03/22/11 AR000D 1426
6984 Res Income-Pool Fence 121.8BCR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT
03/22/11 AR0000 1426
6985 Res Income-Pool Bathrooms 166.66CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT
03/22/11 AR0000O 1426
6986 Res Income-Common Furniture 133.34CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT
03/22/11 AR0000 1426
6987 Res Income-Gate 31.12CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT
03/22/11 ARQOCO 1426

TRIAL BALANCE
Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
.00 75.00 75.00CR 75.00CR
CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
50.00 pool keys-Cornell Foo
25,00 Pool key-Salazar-Bell
.00 35.08 35.08CR 87.00CR
CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
35,08 3/11 Int Earned-RBC Res
.00 20.83 20.B3CR 62.49CR
CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
20.83  3/11 reserve xfr
.00 29.16 29.16CR 87.48CR
CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
29.16 3/11 reserve xfr
.00 62.50 62.50CR 187.50CR
CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
62.50 3/11 reserve xfr
.00 55.56 55.56CR 166.68CR
CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
55,56 3/11 reserve xfr
.00 60.94 60.94CR 182.82CR
CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
60.94 3/11 reserve xfr
.00 B3.33 83.33CR 249.99CR
CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
83.33  3/11 reserve xfr
.00 66.67 66.67CR 200.01CR
CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
66,67 3/11 reserve xfr
.00 15.56 15,56CR 46.68CR
CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
15.56 3/11 reserve xfr
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6989

6991

6993

6994

6995

6996

6997

6998

7020

7025

Res Income-Pavement Re-stripe

REFERENCE
1426

SOURCE
AR0000

DATE
03/22/11

Res Income-Roof Exterior

REFERENCE
1426

SOURCE
AR0000

DATE
03/22/11

Res Income-Ent Landscp/Sign

REFERENCE
1426

SOURCE
AR000D

DATE
03/22/11

Res Income-Pool Heater

SOURCE
2R0000

REFERENCE
1426

DATE
03/22/11

Res Income-Pool Resurfacing

REFERENCE
1426

SCURCE
AR0000

DATE
03/22/11

Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf

REFERENCE
1426

SQURCE
ARQODOO

DATE
03/22/11

Res Income-Tennis/Bball Resurf

SOURCE  REFERENCE
AR0000 1426

DATE
03/22/11

Res Income-Pavilion Paint

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
03/22/11 AR0000 1426
Res Income-General
Corp. Annual Report

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
03/22/11 APQ000 1427

GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE
Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
166.68CR .00 B3.33 B3.33CR 250.01CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
83.33  3/11 reserve xfr
583.34CR .00 291.67 291.67CR B75.01CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTICN A/P REFERENCE
291.67 3/11 reserve xfr
83.34CR .00 41.67 41,67CR 125.01CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
41,67 3/11 reserve xfr
333.34CR .00 166.67 166.67CR 500.01CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
166.67 3/11 reserve xfr
182.00CR .00 91.00 61.00CR 273.00CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
91.00  3/11 reserve xfr
1,392.70CR .00 696.35 696.35CR 2,089.05CR
DR~AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
696.35 3/11 reserve xfr
187.52CR .00 93.76 93.76CR 281.28CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTICN A/P REFERENCE
93.76 3/11 reserve xfr
26.04CR .00 13.02 13.02CR 39.06CR
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
13.02  3/11 reserve xfr
20,000.00CR .00 .00 .00 20,000.00CR
.00 61.25 .00 61.25 61.25
DR~AMOUNT CR-BMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
61,25 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA 2011 annual report
1,247.20 .00 .00 .00 1,247.20

Legal Fees-Owners
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GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Acct-# Description Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
7030 General Maintenance 2,753.50 341.71 .00 341.77 3,095.27
DATE SQURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/03/11 AP0000 1413 240.92 FESTIVAL SIGN SERVICE pool sign
03/10/11 AP0000 1421 100.85 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC monthly service/repairs
7045 Power Washing .00 950.00 .00 950.00 950.00
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/31/11 AP0000 1431 950.00 LORI KALAPOS pressure washing
7050 Tree Maintenance .00 100.00 .00 100.00 100.00
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/31/11 APQ000 1432 100.00 SKYFROG TREE SERVICE, LLC tree report
7055 Lawn Service 4,270.00 2,310.00 .00 2,310.00 6,580.00
DATE SQURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/10/11  APODOO 1422 2,135.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. Feb charges
03/10/11 APDO0O 1424 175.00 YARDWORKS LANDSCAPING remove debris/wood
7060 Lawn/Landscape/Pest Control 300.00 150.00 .00 150.00 450.00
DATE SCURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/10/11 AP0000 1422 150.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. Feb charges
7065 Pest Control 107.00 .00 .00 .00 107.00
7070 Management Fees 5,466.66 2,650.00 166.66 2,483.34 7,950.00
DATE SQURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/03/11 APOCO0 1415 2,650.00 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION  MONTHLY MANGEMENT FEE
03/03/11 APQ000 1416 166.66 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION Jan/Feb credit-mgmt fee
7080 Office Exp, postage, supplies 1,644.12 711.66 .00 711.66 2,355.78
DATE SQURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/03/11 APO00O 1417 711.66 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION  POSTAGE/COPIES/SUPPLIES
7094 On-site Maintenance Staff 1,630.00 740.00 .00 740.00 2,370.00
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/03/11 AP0000Q 1415 480.00 LORI KALAPOS Feb charges
03/10/11 AP0000 1421 260.00 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC monthly service/repairs
7100 Pool Maintenance 961.98 1,500.00 .00 1,500.00 2,461.98
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/10/11 APQQO0D 1419 750.00 AQUATIC MAINTENANCE Feb charges

03/17/11 AP0000 1425 750.00 AQUATIC MAINTENANCE March charges
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Acct-# Description Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
7101 Pavillion Maintenance 70.00 373.60 .00 373.60 443.60
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/03/11 APDO00 1418 298,95 CARD SERVICE CENTER Patio Experts purchase
03/10/11 AP0Q00 1421 74,65 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC monthly service/repairs
8000 Von Fraser, Taxes .00 385.86 .00 385.86 385.86
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/10/11 AP0000 1423 385.86 VON FRASER, TAX COLLECTOR real estate tax
8010 Telephone (pavilion) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
8015 Newspaper Ads & Other Expenses 11.89 .00 .00 .00 11.99
8020 Utilities 2,010.34 2,593.31 .00 2,593.31 4,603.65
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/03/11 AP0000 1412 16.36 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 1/19-2/17/11 electric
03/03/11  APQ0OO 1412 270.39 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 1/19-2/17/11 electric
03/03/11 AP(000 1412 49,40 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 1/19-2/17/11 electric
03/03/11  AP0O0O 1414 10.66 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL  1/25-2/21/11 water
03/10/11 AP0000 1420 1,598.76 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL 12/22-2/21/11 ele/wat/gas
03/31/11 AP0000 1429 8.52 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 2/17-3/18/11 electric
03/31/11 AP0000 1429 558.17 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 2/17-3/18/11 electric
03/31/11 AP0000 1429 51.05 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 2/17-3/18/11 electric
8073 Social Committee Fund 150.00 .00 .00 .00 150.00
8074 Welcoming Committee Fund 23.BBCR .00 .00 .00 23.88CR
B075 Contingency Fund .00 B76.95 .00 876.95 876.95
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/22/11 AP0000 1428 876.95 PATIC EXPERTS 9' catalina wood umbrella
8080 Transfers to Reserve 23,744.06 1,872.02 .00 1,872,02 25,616.08
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
03/17/11 AP0OOOO 1426 1,872.02 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT MONTHLY RESERVE TRANSFER
Grand totals: .00 46,610,14 46,610.14 .00 .00

-- End of report -~



